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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001018

E25001019
E25001020
E25001021
E25001022
E25001023
E25001024
E25001025
E25001026

E25001027

E25001028

Reported

08:28:09 03/25/25

09:52:05 03/25/25

13:01:07 03/25/25

13:53:17 03/25/25

15:20:59 03/25/25

17:04:20 03/25/25

18:22:50 03/25/25

19:42:06 03/25/25

21:45:59 03/25/25

22:17:31 03/25/25

23:30:11 03/25/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
RQST PLACE, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 955 N MICHIGAN AVE; TREE CITY

RQST MEDICAL PARTNERS, GREENSBURG
4628 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS TRANSFER CHRIST,

FIRE VEHICLE CWB 174 MM 132, GREENSBURG

EMS 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
UNCONSCIOUS BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
EMS DIFF 5550 N COUNTY RD 420 W,
BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS CHEST 1271 NE MOHAVE TRL,

PAIN GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “22818/-2, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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