

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	<b>Reported</b>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001018	08:28:09 03/25/25		R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR	Locui	ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25001019	09:52:05 03/25/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		-
E25001020	13:01:07 03/25/25	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		RQST	PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E25001021	13:53:17 03/25/25	EMS AMBUL	955 N MICHIGAN AVE; TREE CITY		ACT
		RQST	MEDICAL PARTNERS, GREENSBURG	Ĵ	
E25001022	15:20:59 03/25/25	EMS DIFF	4628 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG		ACT
		BREATH			
E25001023	17:04:20 03/25/25	EMS TRANSFE	RCHRIST,		ACT
E25001024	18:22:50 03/25/25	FIRE VEHICLE	CWB I74 MM 132, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001025	19:42:06 03/25/25	EMS	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25001026	21:45:59 03/25/25	EMS DIFF	5550 N COUNTY RD 420 W,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E25001027	22:17:31 03/25/25	EMS CHEST	1271 NE MOHAVE TRL,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E25001028	23:30:11 03/25/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 11** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 11** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `22818/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures